September 29, 2000 1 MIC2774
MIC2774 Micrel
MIC2774
Dual Micro-Power Low Voltage Supervisor
Final Information
General Description
The MIC2774 is a dual power supply supervisor that provides
under-voltage monitoring, manual reset capability, and power-

Micrel, Inc. • 1849 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel + 1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 944-0970 • http://www.micrel.com
IttyBitty™ is a trademark of Micrel, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Reset Output Temperature Range Package
MIC2774N-XXBM5 UGXX Open-Drain, Active-Low (/RST) –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2774H-XXBM5 UHXX Active-High, Complementary (RST) –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2774L-XXBM5 UIXX Active-Low, Complementary (/RST) –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2774 Micrel
MIC2774 2 September 29, 2000
Pin Configuration
RST
VDDIN